product specification

Chocolate Crunch

Belgian chocolate slice with
shortbread pieces topped
with icing sugar.

Product Information:

Order Code: CRU
Product Size: 2.5cm x 2.5cm x 10cm (729)
Ingredients: Chocolate and compound chocolate (38%) (sugar, cocoa

butter, cocoa mass, cocoa liquor, emulsifiers (soy lecithin,
476)), vanilla), butter, Arnott’s shortbread (wheat flour,
sugar, butter, vegetable oil, egg, condensed milk, salt,
raising agent (500), emulsifier (soy lecithin)), golden syrup.

Storage Store in sealed outer carton in a cool room less than 4°C
Conditions:
Shelf Life: 30 days refrigerated from production date
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product specification

GM Statement: Product is GM free.

Allergen Made in a factory which also produces products containing
Statement: peanuts, tree nuts and sesame seeds

Origin Made in Australia

Statement:

Micro The product will not exceed the criteria as stipulated in the bakery
Statement: supplement of the WQA Standard

Chemical The product will contain no chemical residues

Residue:

Quality The product must meet all product specifications

Statement:

Nutritional Information:

Servings per package: 12.00

Serving size: 72.00 g

Average Average

Quantity per Quantity per

Serving 100 g
Energy 1610 kJ 2240 k]
Protein 2.7 g 3.8 g
Fat, total 25.7 ¢ 35.7 g

- saturated 16.1 g 22.4 g

Carbohydrate 353 g 49.0 g
- sugars 24.5 g 34.1 g
Sodium 230 mg 320 mg
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